
New Jalpaiguri - Sitamarhi Weekly Express/15723X - Exp - NFR 
NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction to DBG/Darbhanga Junction 

11h 0m - 479 km - 8 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NJP New Jalpaiguri
Junction

21:10 0 1 0 22 114 NFR

2 AUB Aluabari Road Junction 23:00 23:02 2m 2 1 83 73 66 NFR
3 KNE KishanGanj 23:27 23:29 2m 2 1 114 74 53 NFR
4 DLK Dalkhola 23:52 23:54 2m 2 1 142 37 43 NFR
5 KIR Katihar Junction 01:45 01:55 10m 6 2 210 73 32 NFR
6 NNA Naugachia 02:43 02:45 2m 2 2 269 61 39 ECR
7 BGS Begusarai 04:30 04:32 2m 1 2 376 15 42 ECR
8 BJU Barauni Junction 05:35 05:45 10m 0 2 391 38 48 ECR
9 SPJ Samastipur Junction 07:05 07:10 5m 6 2 442 37 47 ECR
10 DBG Darbhanga Junction 08:10 08:15 5m 0 2 479 45 49 ECR
11 KML Kamtaul 08:46 08:48 2m 1 2 503 78 ECR
12 JNR Janakpur Road 09:03 09:05 2m 1 2 522 21 ECR
13 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 10:15 3 2 547 - 69 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 12 2024 (20:57)

May 12 2024 (20:57)

1

1


